VS
Linear Strip
407-478-3759
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
FEATURES
•	 Architectural design LED Strip fixture
•	 Steel housing with white powdercoat finish

•	 ETL Listed for Damp Location
•	 DesignLight Consortium® Standard Qualified Luminaire
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES WATTS DRIVER CCT LENS WARRANTY
VS2 Value Strip 2ft 2L U 120-277V 50 FRL  Frosted Acrylic Lens BLANK 5 Year
40 10YR 10 10 Year
VS4 Value Strip 4ft 3L 35
4L
6L
VS8 Value Strip 8ft 6L
8L
12L
OPTIONS CONTROLS OPTIONS
Factory Installed Basic
SD347 1, 2 347V Step Down Transformer FIOS 3 On/Off Occupancy Sensor
SD480 1, 2 480V Step Down Transformer USBD 3 User Selectable Bi-Level Dim Sensor
EM5  Factory Installed 5W LED Battery Backup BDxx 3 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=%eg.20,30)
EM7 2 Factory Installed 7W LED Battery Backup BDxxPC 3 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ Photocell
EM7/HE 2, 8 Factory Installed 7W LED Battery Backup DHPC 3 Daylight Harvesting
EM10 2 Factory Installed 10W LED Battery Backup
EM10/HE 2, 8 Factory Installed 10W LED Battery Backup
EM10/HE-SD 2, 8 10W Factory Installed Self Diagnostic Battery Backup
CORDx Cord (x = ft)
CORD/6FT/4WIRE 9 6ft 4 wire cord with 3 leads to power, 1 lead to battery backup
CORD/6FT/5WIRE 6ft 5 Wire cord with 3 leads to power
and 2 leads to dimming
CORD/6FT/6WIRE 6ft 6 Wire cord with 3 leads to power,
2 leads to dimming and 1 lead to battery backup
CORD/6F/L7-15P Cord 6ft with 277V Twist Lock Plug
RACEWAY/3WIRE 9 3 wire raceway harness for continuous wiring through fixture
RACEWAY/5WIRE 5 wire raceway harness for continuous wiring through fixture,
with dimming leads attached
FMB 4, 6 Fixture Mounting Box
Ship With Accessories
HUB 3/4  5, 6 3/4" Conduit Hub
HB-XX-18Y-PAD Y-Toggle Hanging Cable System (xx = in)
ALBR 7 Alignment Bracket
WC1 Wire Cage
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Education •	 Healthcare •	 Commercial Office •	 Storage Facility •	 Grocery Store •	 Residential •	 Industrial
VSSPEC1222
1 Does not qualify for DLC 4 Use with HUB for single point mounting 7 Used to align fixtures mounted in continuous rows 10 Contact Factory for more details
2 Not available on VS2 5 Must be used with FMB 8 CEC Title 20 Compliant
3 End Fixture Mounted 6 One per 4ft section 9 Non-dimming function
TITLE
24
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
*Please refer to the DLC Qualified Products List at www. Designlights.org/QPL to confirm specific product qualifications.
VS4:
VS2:
LINE DRAWINGS
48”
3.36”